Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin

GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G 0C GDDR6 96BIT DX12

GEFORCE RTX 5070 12G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7
192B

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G VENTUS 3X 0C GDRR7
256BIT VGA

GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C GDDR6X HDMI
MP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X WHITE 12G OC

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 2X E 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6X
3XDP HDMI 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G VENTUS 2X 0C 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 3X 12G 0C

WHITE GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER VENTUS 2X 12G 0OC

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

251,25

998,75

.525,00

.862,50

811,25

812,50

812,50

812,50

876,25

880,00

893,75

906, 25

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 4070 GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM MLG

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM
WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 4070 SUPER 12G GAMING X SLIM 12GB
GDDR6X 3XDP HDMI 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X 0C 16G

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER VENTUS 2X WHITE OC

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0OC

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0C 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB
GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G 12GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIiT

GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G
GD

GeForce RTX 4070 Ti SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE 12G
12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

957,50

987,50

993,75

.008,75

.171,25

.181,25

.187,50

.190,00

.211,25

.215,00

.247,50

.262,50

.262,50

.270,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI SUPER 16G EXPERT

RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G GAMING TRIO OC PLUS
16GB GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X

256B

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X HDMI
DP 256BIT

GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit

VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM WHITE

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

GEFORCE RTX 4090 VENTUS 3X E 24G 0C 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384BIT

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

.350,00

.461,25

.535,00

.550,00

.568,75

.575,00

.625,00

.650,00

.836,25

.891,25

.898,75

.937,50

.006,25

.581,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X SLIM 24G EKRAN
KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 GAMING X TRIO 24G 24GB
GDDR6X DP HDMI 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI RTX 4090 SUPRIM X 24G GDDR6X 384Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4090 SUPRIM LIQUID X 24G 24GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 384Bit

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

2.612,50 USD

2.621,25 USD

2.687,50 USD

2.761,25 USD

2.798,75 USD



